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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23 

S.No. Name of Holiday Date Day 

1 Id-ul-Juha 10-07-2022 Sunday 

2  World Tribal Day 09-08-2022 Tuesday 

3 Moharram 09-08-2022 Tuesday 

     4 Rakshabandhan 11-08-2022 Thursday 

5 Independence Day  15-08-2022 Monday 

6 Krishna Janamasthami 19-08-2022 Friday 

7 Ram Dev/TejaJayanti 05-09-2022 Friday 

8 NavratriSthapana 26-09-2022 Monday 

9 Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2022 Sunday 

10 Durgaasthami 03-10-2022         Monday 

11 Vijayadashmi 05-10-2022 Wednesday 

12 Baravafath 09-10-2022 Sunday 

13 Deepawali 24-10-2022 Monday 

14 GordhanPooja 25-10-2022 Tuesday 

15 BhaiyaDooj 26-10-2022 Wednesday 

16 GurunanakJayanti 08-11-2022 Tuesday 

17 Christmas Day 25-12-2022 Sunday 

18 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 29-12-2022 Thursday 

19 Republic Day 26-01-2023        Thursday 

20 MahaShivratri 18-02-2023 Saturday 

21 Holi 06-03-2023 Monday 

22 Dhulandi 07-03-2023 Tuesday 

23 Chatichand 23-03-2023 Thursday 

24 Ram Navami 30-03-2023 Thursday 

25 MahaveerJayanti 04-04-2023 Tuesday 

26 Good Friday 07-04-2023 Friday 

27 Dr.AmbedakarJayanti 14-04-2023 Friday 

28 ParsuramJayanti 22-04-2023 Saturday 

29 Id-ul-Fitter 22-04-2023 Saturday 

30 MaharanaPratapJayanti 22-05-2023 Monday 

31 Id-ul-Juha 29-06-2023 Thursday 
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    ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23 
A.    ADMISSION PROGRAMME  
1. Beginning of filling the Application form for UG I : After declaration of 12th result by CBSC/RBSE                   

according to university norms 
2. Beginning of filling the Application form  : For UG II & III provisional admission: 10 -06-                           

  2022 
3. Beginning of filling the Application for PG Previous : After declaration of result of UG III Year 
4. UG/PG admission final list    : within 25 days of publication of first list of  

admission 
5. Faculty and subject change date   : within one month 
 
5. Teaching work started in college for   : 01 -07-2022 (Friday) 
     UG II, III Year & PG Final Classes 
6.Teaching work started in college for   : After declaration of result and new admissions     
UG I Year & PG Previous     : (20- 07- 2022) Wednesday 
7. Vijaydashmi Holiday     : 03 -10-2022 to 05-10-2022 
8. Supplementary Examination    : According to university norms 
9. Diwali Vacation  : 19-10-2022 to 26-10-2022 
10. Monitoring Exam Form Filling Process  :  November 2022: (according to university  

norms)  
11. Winter Vacation     : 25-12-2022 to 31-12-2022 
12. Practical Examination UG/ PG   : 15-03-2023 
13. Annual UG PDSU Examination start   : 01- 04- 2023  
14. Annual PG PDSU Examination start   : 01- 05- 2023 
15. Summer Vacation     : 01-05-2023 to 30- 06 2023 
16. Beginning of Admission Process for New Session  : (2023- 24)- 01-06- 2023 
17. Ending of Session     : 30- 06 2023 (2022- 23) 
18. Declaration of result     : UG III result should be declared till 15 June  

  2023 according to university norms 

19. Beginning of New Session    : 01- 07- 2023, Saturday 
B.Post Graduate (Previous& Final) 

1. Beginning of filling the Application   : After declaration of graduation result by  
  University 

2. Beginning of filling the Application form for   : After declaration of P.G. previous year results 
    Final Year 
3. Last date to get Original Documents checked  : Within 25 Days 
4. Last date for submission of fees    : According to University noms 
4. PG admission final list    : within 25 days of publication of first list of  

admission       
 

         



 


